1 GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand gift ideas for man
premium gifts for him crystal shine birthday gift for brother and gift for
husband birthday unique boyfriend gifts (ICE) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111cM4hqodFpDGV9hHDWiG4W

Date & Time: 27/11/2023, 13:26:15
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

1 GKD Photo Frame For Couple Gifts i love you photoframe best for
Valentine Gifts Love Anniversary Gift table top Couple Photo Frames (8
X 10 Inch) | B09QXVKMR9 ( GKD000504 ) 
HSN:441400

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3UPaKweVdQ7wbrSXGCF6

Date & Time: 27/11/2023, 18:19:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De- GKD Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful
gifts for men anniversary, birthday gift for brother, boyfriend gifts for
him (Wooden Bamboo Ecofriendly) (Engineered Wood) |
B08CKWS41F ( GKD?000147-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹427.68 1 ₹427.68 12% IGST ₹51.32 ₹479.00

TOTAL: ₹51.32 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1JQKDzCxXY5aAbcxhrTvNb7k1hM274j

Date & Time: 27/11/2023, 19:43:56
hrs

Invoice Value: 
479.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD file organiser 3 Tier paper tray for office desk
premium design with horizontal and vertical adjustment A4
documents organizer solid office accessories (Dark Wood
ecofriendly) | B0CMQWRDB6 ( GKD000569-BR ) 
HSN:44219090

₹1,293.75 1 ₹1,293.75 12% IGST ₹155.25 ₹1,449.00

TOTAL: ₹155.25 ₹1,449.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
Cyrus Automation Inida Limited

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker Paste
Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts (Size 9x5 Pack of 3) |
B0BXH2MR8K ( GKD000543-P3 ) 
HSN:3926

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslxo1eDbVsFZmwJ8Qs59b0imN5M5JbmZ0

Date & Time: 28/11/2023, 13:47:05
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway